
4K uncompressed HDMI 
Extender via Optical Fiber

ac-exO-unc-kit
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The AC-EXO-unc-KIT is an uncompressed HDMI extender over fiber optic cable. It allows for ultra 
long distance extension of HDMI signals. All HDMI 2.0 a/b signals are supported as the bandwidth 
is up to 18Gbps. This Fiber Optic Extender allows the user to extend an HDMI signal 300 Meters via 
single-mode fiber or multi-mode fiber.  

This extender solves problems for both commercial and residential markets for distributing high value 4K 18Gbps 
content from rack to display. These extenders go the distance, no need to find power and cascade extenders for ultra 
long runs. Additionally, the AC-EXO-UNC-KIT offers solutions for 18Gbps distribution in residential, digital entertainment 
centers, retail stores, AV events that require reliable and long distance distribution, suitable for data center, control 
rooms, conference rooms, schools and corporate training environments. 

Uncompressed Fiber Optic Extender diagram
ac-EXO-UNC-KIT
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Extend your HDMI signal up to 300 meters 
via Multi-Mode or Single-Mode Fiber

 4k source
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Full Feature Set
•	 HDMI 2.0(a/b)
•	 Uncompressed 18Gbps Bandwidth Support
•	 Up to 4K60 4:4:4 Support
•	 Full HDR Support (HDR 10 & 12 Bit)
•	 HDR, HDR10+ and HLG Support
•	 Dolby Vision Support
•	 Toslink Multichannel Audio Extraction
•	 ARC Support (Toslink or HDMI)
•	 HDCP 2.2 (and all earlier versions supported)
•	 CEC Pass Through
•	 3D Support
•	 300m (1000ft) on full 4K (Single-mode or Multi-

mode OM3)
•	 HDCP 2.2 & Earlier
•	 Bi-Directional IR Passthrough
•	 Bi-Directional RS232 Transport
•	 I-Pass Feature for control system “pass-through”
•	 3-20v protection circuit built in for safe IR 

transport
•	 LED Status, Link, Power indication lights
•	 Use single fiber optic cable (Multi-mode or 

Single-mode)
•	 Removable/changeable SFP for even longer 

distances
•	 Supports uncompressed PCM 2- Ch., LPCM 5.1 

& 7.1, Dolby Digital, DTS, Dolby TrueHD, DTS HD-
Master Audio, Atmos (On HDMI)

•	 ESD protection circuitry (Inputs & Outputs) to 
7KV

•	 Can Cascade
•	 Single LC Connector Type  
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RECOMMENDED FIBER:

FIBER OPTIC CABLES


